
HOLIDAYS (2023) 

DATE DAY OCCASION 

7th April Friday Good Friday 

14th April Friday  Dr. B.R.Ambedkar   

15th April Saturday Himachal Day  

22nd April Saturday Parshu Ram Jayanti/ Id-ul-fitr 

5th May Friday Budh Purnima 

22nd   May Monday Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

4th June Sunday Sant Guru Kabir Jayanti 

29th  June Thursday Id-ul- Zuha (Bakrid) 

29th July Saturday Muharram 

15th August Tuesday Independence Day  

30th August Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 

7th September Thursday Janamashtami 

2nd   October Monday Mahatma Gandhi  B’day 

22nd October Sunday Maha Ashtami 

24th   October Tuesday Dussehra 

28th   October Saturday Valmiki Jayanti 

1st   November Wednesday Karva Chauth   

12th   November Sunday Diwali   

13th   November Monday Govardhan puja    

15th   November Wednesday Bhai Dooj 

27th November Monday Guru Nanak Dev's B’day 

25th December Monday Christmas Day 

HOLIDAYS (2024) 



 15th January Monday Makar Sankranti 

25th January Thursday Statehood Day 

26th  January Friday Republic Day 

24  February Saturday Guru Ravidas’s  Jayanti 

8th   March Friday Maha Shivratri 

25th   March Monday Holi 

29th   March Friday Good Friday 


